
201485C Chicago Canapes (Tipiak)                  

*201485C*
Pack Size: 48 X 14G                 

Details: A selection of tasty canapes, ideal for buffets  
and afternoon teas.                                       
Mandarin & Prune with Smoked Duck on White Bread /        
Artichoke & Tomato on White Bread / Prawn, Basil          
flavoured Cheese & Tomato Mini Brioche / Fourme d'ambert  
Blue Cheese, Pear & Fig on Special Grain Bread / Trout Eggs, Smoked Trout& Cucumber   
on Black Bread / Vegetables on Nordic Bread / Ham, Fig Butter on Olive Bread / Smoked 

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Milk                                         

Free from:                     
Sulphur Dioxide, Lupin, Peanuts                                                       

May contain:                   
Mustard, Nuts, Molluscs, Sesame, Celery, Soya                                         

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
From Frozen unless otherwise stated Remove from the freezer and immediately remove    
the tray from the box and peel off the film carefully. Leave 3 hours in the           
refrigerator to defrost. Do not thaw in the microwave. After opening, keep            
refrigerated and consume within 6 hours.                                              

Storage Instructions:          
Keep Frozen. Store at -18°C or below                                                  

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Mandarin and Prune with Smoked Duck on White Bread 18.8% Mandarin 6.4% (Mandarin,     
Water, Sugar), Sandwich Bread 4.5% (WHEAT Flour, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup,    
Butter (MILK), Whole EGG Powder, Baker's Yeast, WHEAT            
GLUTEN, Powdered Skimmed MILK, Salt, Caster Sugar, Malted WHEAT  

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
222 kcal / 927 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
11 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
5.9 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
21 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
3.5 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
2.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
8.3 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.92 g                                                                                



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


